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191.205.01
191.205.02
191.205.03
191.205.04
191.205.05
191.205.06
191.205.07

Refrigerant 
Condenser (siphon) with 29/32" mouth.
Universal support  
Universal metal clamps
Distillation ball  500 mL, with 29/32" mouth.
Heating mantle with capacity for 500 mL ball
Laboratory hoses

Element

Complete Soxhlet Extraction Apparatus
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MODEL: 191.205

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- Material: glass

Soxhlet extraction apparatus with bulb condenser / coil according to the equipment, with the 
following components:

- Refrigerant to be coupled to the condenser
- Condenser (siphon) with 29/32" mouth.
- Universal support according to the equipment, its function is to support both the refrigerant        
and the siphon.
- 2 universal metal clamps
- Distillation ball: 500 mL, with 29/32" mouth.
- Heating mantle with capacity for 500 mL ball Connectivity: AC220/110V ±10%,50/60Hz
- Laboratory hoses
- Total weight of the assembled equipment: 8Kg
- Overall dimensions of the assembled equipment (WxDxH): 800x250x800mm


