

## **Complete Soxhlet Extraction Apparatus**

MODEL: 191.205

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: - Material: glass

Soxhlet extraction apparatus with bulb condenser / coil according to the equipment, with the following components:

- Refrigerant to be coupled to the condenser
- Condenser (siphon) with 29/32" mouth.

- Universal support according to the equipment, its function is to support both the refrigerant and the siphon.

- 2 universal metal clamps

- Distillation ball: 500 mL, with 29/32" mouth.
- Heating mantle with capacity for 500 mL ball Connectivity: AC220/110V  $\pm 10\%, 50/60 \text{Hz}$

- Laboratory hoses

- Total weight of the assembled equipment: 8Kg
- Overall dimensions of the assembled equipment (WxDxH): 800x250x800mm

Order	Item Code	Element	Pack of
1	191.205.01	Refrigerant	1
2	191.205.02	Condenser (siphon) with 29/32" mouth.	1
3	191.205.03	Universal support	1
4	191.205.04	Universal metal clamps	2
5	191.205.05	Distillation ball 500 mL, with 29/32" mouth.	1
6	191.205.06	Heating mantle with capacity for 500 mL ball	1
7	191.205.07	Laboratory hoses	2





